BASEBALL

Last Name
Aguayo
Anderson
Conger
Dean
Figueroa
Huseby
Knox
Main
Marrero
Nazario
Newman
Peavey
Sapp
Stock
Tolisano
Tolleson
Willems
Wong

Coaching Staff
Succow
Bodine
LaFevers

Solis

First Name
Ryan
Brett
Hank
Blake
Steven
Chris
Ryan
Michael
Chris
Iden
Matt
Greg
Max
Robert
John
Shawn
Colton
Joey

Tom
Phil
Garye
Victor

Administrative Staff

Singer
Weild
Devonport

Jeff
Weild
Ross

Pos. B/T
SS/2B R/R
LHP L/L
3B/C B/R
LHP L/L
3B/RHP R/R
RHP R/R
OF R/R
OF/RHP R/R
IF R/R
1B/LHP B/L
OF L/L
RHP/3B R/R
C/IF L/R
RHP L/R
UTIL B/R
RHP R/R
RHP R/R
2B L/R
Manager

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

HT
5-10
6-3
5-11
6-1
5-11
6-4
5-10
6-1
6-3
6-1
5-8
6-1
6-2
6-0
6-0
6-2
6-3
5-9

Program Director

Athletic Trainer
Press Officer

USA Baseball
Official Roster for the 2004 16U National Team

WT
175
205
200
175
195
195
165
165
196
180
145
170
205
175
175
215
170
140

DOB
3/3/88
2/1/88
1/29/88
2/25/88
5/1/88
1/11/88
3/19/88
12/14/88
7/2/88
3/28/89
9/20/88
7/11/88
2/21/88
11/21/89
10/7/88
1/19/88
7/30/88
4/12/88

Hometown
Pico Rivera, Calif.
Stillwater, Okla.

Huntington Beach, Calif.

Crestview, Fla.
Kissimmee, Fla.
Palm City, Fla.
Riverside, Calif.
Deltona, Fla.
Miami, Fla.
Miami, Fla.
Glendale, Ariz.
Vancouver, Wash.
Windermere, Fla.
Westlake Village, Calif.
Sanibel, Fla.
Allen, Texas

Fort Pierce, Fla.
Salem, Ore.

Phoneix, Ariz.
Mendota, lll.
Mesa, Ariz.
Tucson, Ariz.

BASEBALL

School

Servite
Stillwater
Huntington
Crestview
Haines City
Martin County
King

Deland

Miami Monsignor Pace
Southridge
Brophy Prep
Hudson Bay
Bishop Moore
Agoura

Estero

Allen

John Carroll
Sprague



